SPEZIA MARATHON

SALISCENDI BEVERINO

21/06/2015

I T T T

JAMALI

2 CAMPANELLA

3 NOBILE
4 TESTA
5  QUAGLIA

6 BARTELLONI

7 ZANO

8 ZAVANELLA

9 GRITTI

10  VIVIANI

11 BATTILAMI

12 FOLEGNAMI

13 FAGGIONI

14 BARSI

15 FIGARI

16 BARBIERI

17 RAGGIO
18 DEL RIO
19 ZUNTINI

20 SCOGNAMILLO

21 SPAIRANI

22 TORPIA

23 ZANGANI

24 CALIANI

25 D'AMANZO

26 ORSINI

27 GAGLIARDDI

28 DUYKERS MANNOCCI

29 GARIBALDI
30 DI MERCURIO
31 FINOCCHIETTI

32 BRUSCHI

lunedi 22 giugno 2015

Km

JILALI
LUCA
DANIEL
TONY
EMMA LINDA
FRANCO
LINO
VITTORIO
LUCA
MASSIMO
DANIELE
GIORANO
FEDERICO
ALFREDO
FEDERICO
ALESSIO
ANDREA
MARIO
FRNCO
FABIO
CARLO
PAOLO
FABRIZIO
LUCA
DAVIDE
MARCO
RODOLFO
RICARDO
JACOPO
SALVATORE
MIRCO

GIORGIO

14

00.51.18
00.51.19
00.55.06
00.55.17
00.55.59
00.56.57
00.57.45
00.58.15
00.59.54
01.00.24
01.00.44
01.02.36
01.02.48
01.02.59
01.03.15
01.03.32
01.03.49
01.03.57
01.04.14
01.04.24
01.04.29
01.04.47
01.04.49
01.04.52
01.05.30
01.05.34
01.05.37
01.05.52
01.05.56
01.06.01
01.06.07

01.06.09

«. CRONOPLN-

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

SOCIETA’ CAT UFF PETT

PARCO ALPI APUANE

FRECCE ZENA

ATLETICA UISP CARRARA

POLISPORTIVA MADONNET

CUS GENOVA

ASD STRACAPRARA

POLISPORTIVA MADONNET

CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING

POLISPORTIVA MADONNET

TTS

A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI

A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI

POLISPORTIVA MADONNET

ATLETICA PIETRASANTA VE

CUS GENOVA

ATL. ARCI FAVARO

ASD ENTELLA RUNNING

LIBERO

ASD ENTELLA RUNNING

PERALTRO

ASD ENTELLA RUNNING

A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI

POLISPORTIVA MADONNET

IN THE BOX

ATL. ARCI FAVARO

ATLETICA PERIGNANO

MARATTHON CREMONA

SPEZIA TRIATHLON

ASD ENTELLA RUNNING

ATL. ARCI FAVARO

A.S.D. SPEZIA MARATHON

ATLETICA UISP CARRARA

B - UOMINI 30 - 39

B - UOMINI 30 - 39 2

B-UOMINI 30-39 84
C-UOMINI 40-49 62
H - DONNE 30 - 39 1

D - UOMINI 50 - 59 85
B-UOMINI 30-39 54
E - UOMINI 60 - 64 25
C-UOMINI 40-49 60
C-UOMINI 40-49 123
C-UOMINI 40-49 113
E - UOMINI 60 - 64 82
D - UOMINI 50 - 59 59
B-UOMINI 30-39 78
C-UOMINI 40-49 122
A-UOMINI 18 -29 87
C-UOMINI 40-49 105
C-UOMINI 40-49 101
D - UOMINI50-59 106
A - UOMINI 18 - 29 3

C-UOMINI 40-49 10
C-UOMINI 40-49 15
D - UOMINI 50 - 59 63
C-UOMINI 40-49 50
C-UOMINI 40-49 26
D - UOMINI 50 - 59 97
D - UOMINI 50 - 59 86
D - UOMINI50-59 112
B-UOMINI 30-39 75
B-UOMINI 30-39 81
D - UOMINI 50 - 59 22
D-UOMINI50-59 72
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

GUASTINI
PERCOPO
SPADONI
BIANCHI
BELLANTE
CEVASCO
CARASSALE
PANETTIERI
TAVILLA
PAGANINI
SARACINI
BANDONI
CASTO
CESTARI
GIANARDI
GULLOTTA
PUNTELLI
PASQUALI
CIRIVELLO
LOCHE
PORCU
BETTINOTTI
CASADIO
RICCI
FANTON
CRISTIAN
TRUCCO
MOSCATELLI
LANDI
CAMPAGNI
CAPETTA
BARTOLI
MOSCATELLI
MORACCI
GIUSTI
MORENI

CELLERI
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MICHELE

MASSIMO

MARIA LUISA

MASSIMILIANO

IPPAZIO

CLAUDIO

FRANCO

LEONARDO

ROBERTO

FERRUCCIO

GIORGIO

PAOLO

ANDREA

MARIA

FRANCESCO

DANIELE

EURO

SANDRO

GIANLUCA

MARCO

RITA ANGELA

RICCARDO

MAURO

LAURA

MARCO

BERTOCCHI

FABRIZIO

ALBERTO

MICHELE

NILO

FABRIZIO

SANDRA

EDOARDO

MARCO

MICHELE

GANLUCA

GIANNI

01.06.13

01.06.15

01.06.23

01.06.45

01.07.10

01.07.39

01.07.44

01.07.44

01.08.15

01.08.22

01.08.24

01.08.27

01.08.32

01.08.36

01.08.37

01.09.09

01.09.11

01.09.14

01.09.15

01.09.19

01.09.19

01.09.51

01.09.53

01.10.04

01.10.13

01.10.19

01.10.19

01.10.38

01.11.01

01.11.10

01.11.30

01.11.45

01.11.53

01.12.05

01.12.06

01.12.14

01.12.32

SOCIETA’ CAT UFF PETT

SPEZIA TRIATHLON

POLISPORTIVA MADONNET

ATL. ARCI FAVARO

A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI

ATL. ARCI FAVARO

ATL. ARCI FAVARO

A.S.D. SPEZIA MARATHON

LIBERO

A.S.D. SPEZIA MARATHON

A.S.D. SPEZIA MARATHON

A.S.D. SPEZIA MARATHON

A.S.D. SPEZIA MARATHON

A.S.D. SPEZIA MARATHON

ASD ENTELLA RUNNING

ASD RICCA' LE RONDINI

LIBERO

A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI

A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI

A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI

ATL. ARCI FAVARO

ATL. ARCI FAVARO

LIBERO

ATL. ARCI FAVARO

WORLD RUNNIG ACCADEM

SPEZIA TRIATHLON

A.S.D. SPEZIA MARATHON

A.S.D. SPEZIA MARATHON

LIBERO

A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI

A.S.D. SPEZIA MARATHON

POLISPORTIVA MADONNET

CIRCOLO CROCE D'ORO

A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI

A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI

LIBERO

LIBERO

A.S.D. SPEZIA MARATHON

C-UOMINI 40-49 141
C-UOMINI 40-49 61
I- DONNE 40 - 49 49
B-UOMINI 30-39 103
D - UOMINI 50 - 59 98
F - UOMINI 65 e oltr 65
C-UOMINI 40-49 21
C-UOMINI 40-49 144
D -UOMINI50-59 134
F - UOMINI 65 e oltr 132
F - UOMINI 65 e oltr 37
C-UOMINI 40-49 133
B-UOMINI 30-39 31
G-DONNE18-29 104
B-UOMINI 30-39 18
B-UOMINI 30-39 102
E - UOMINI 60 - 64 92
B-UOMINI 30-39 116
B-UOMINI 30-39 33
B-UOMINI 30-39 47
I- DONNE 40 - 49 48
B-UOMINI 30-39 124
C-UOMINI 40-49 66
I- DONNE 40 - 49 120
D - UOMINI50-59 138
C-UOMINI 40-49 12
C-UOMINI 40-49 30
C-UOMINI 40-49 147
B-UOMINI 30-39 128
D - UOMINI50-59 140
D - UOMINI 50 - 59 56
L - DONNE 50 - 59 94
A-UOMINI 18-29 111
C-UOMINI 40-49 41
C-UOMINI 40-49 164
C-UOMINI 40-49 139
D - UOMINI 50 - 59 23
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70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

FREGOSO

LAPI

GIANNINI

BORACCHIA

FERRETTI

ROSSI

TACCONI

FABRICATORE

CATTANI

BENACCI

SCARPELLINI

MOLARI

MOSCATELLI

CERVI

BUONOMO

SANTINI

INGENITO

MARTORINI

MENGHINI

DI-PISA

GIUMELLI

MONTEVERDE

BALDINI

CUCCHETTI

GOZZANI

MITOLO

ROTOLA

ZERIALI

CUCCHETTI

ROSSI

VIDOTTO

CONTUSSI

LUSARDI PAGANETTO

MAINERI

ILARI

CECCHINELLI

MORI
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GABRIELE

LAURA

CLAUDIO

MIRKO

FABIO

MARCO

MICHELE

FEDERICO

ILARIO

FRANCESCO

MARCO

FABRIZIO

MARCO

RICCARDO

PINA

CHIARA

ANTONELLA

IVAN

FRANCESCO

FRANCA SIMONA

ANDREA

MASSIMILIANO

MICHELA

ALESSANDRO

IVAN

CAROLINA

CLAUDIO

ALDA

MASSIMILIANO

CARLO

ALESSANDRA

CLAUDIO

CRISTINA

MARCO

EMANUELE

MANUEL

FEDERICA

01.13.05

01.13.11

01.13.14

01.13.42

01.13.57

01.14.04

01.14.12

01.14.50

01.14.54

01.15.30

01.15.37

01.15.38

01.15.52

01.16.26

01.16.26

01.17.00

01.17.15

01.17.18

01.18.10

01.18.34

01.18.45

01.19.27

01.1941

01.1941

01.19.56

01.21.22

01.21.23

01.21.28

01.21.58

01.22.25

01.22.37

01.22.39

01.22.40

01.23.18

01.23.23

01.23.23

01.23.24

SOCIETA’ CAT UFF PETT

A.S.D. SPEZIA MARATHON

CsI

A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI

A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI

A.S.D. SPEZIA MARATHON

A.S.D. SPEZIA MARATHON

ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

POLISPORTIVA MADONNET

ATL. ARCI FAVARO

A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI

PODISTICA ROSSINI

A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI

LIBERO

POLISPORTIVA MADONNET

POLISPORTIVA MADONNET

ATL. ARCI FAVARO

ASD ENTELLA RUNNING

A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI

ATL. ARCI FAVARO

ASD ENTELLA RUNNING

A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI

ASD ENTELLA RUNNING

A.S.D. SPEZIA MARATHON

A.S.D. SPEZIA MARATHON

A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI

SPEZIA TRIATHLON

SPEZIA TRIATHLON

A.S.D. SPEZIA MARATHON

A.S.D. SPEZIA MARATHON

LIBERO

ASD ENTELLA RUNNING

PODISTICA ROSSINI

A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI

LIBERO

A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI

A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI

LIBERO

A-UOMINI 18-29 93
I- DONNE 40 - 49 121
B-UOMINI 30-39 32
B-UOMINI 30-39 13
D - UOMINI 50 - 59 19
C-UOMINI 40-49 20
D - UOMINI 50 - 59 52
C-UOMINI 40-49 107
E - UOMINI 60 - 64 16
B-UOMINI 30-39 79
D - UOMINI 50 - 59 95
C-UOMINI 40-49 160
D - UOMINI50-59 110
C-UOMINI 40-49 58
I- DONNE 40 - 49 55
L - DONNE 50-59 159
I- DONNE 40 - 49 108
B-UOMINI 30-39 70
D - UOMINI50-59 130
I- DONNE 40 - 49 34
B-UOMINI 30-39 114
C-UOMINI 40-49 43
I- DONNE 40 - 49 76
C-UOMINI 40-49 28
C-UOMINI 40-49 131
G-DONNE18-29 146
C-UOMINI 40-49 145
L - DONNE 50-59 135
D - UOMINI 50 - 59 27
C-UOMINI 40-49 142
L - DONNE 50 - 59 36
D - UOMINI 50 - 59 96
H - DONNE 30 - 39 42
C-UOMINI 40-49 127
B-UOMINI 30-39 115
C-UOMINI 40-49 29
I- DONNE 40 - 49 126
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| ARR | COGNOME | Nome | mNALe SOCIETA' CAT UFF PETT

107  ORTOLANI VANESSA 01.23.57 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO I - DONNE 40 - 49 51
108 LOMBARDI MARTA 01.26.23 A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI L - DONNE 50 - 59 83
109 BATTOLLA GIUSEPPE 01.28.08  ATL. ARCI FAVARO E - UOMINI 60 - 64 64
110 PAGANO CATERINA 01.2943  A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI H - DONNE 30 - 39 68
111  SASSI ELENA 01.2943  A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI H-DONNE 30-39 100
112 01.30.51 88
113 PROLOVICH MARIELLA 01.3240  ASD ENTELLA RUNNING I- DONNE 40 - 49 44
114  TERENZIANI CRISTINA 01.37.42 AS.D.SPEZIA MARATHON L -DONNE 50 - 59 38
115 CACOPARDO MASSIMO 01.37.44 AS.D.SPEZIA MARATHON D -UOMINI50-59 149
116  BENACCI ANDREA 01.39.31 A.S.D GOLFO DEI POETI B-UOMINI 30-39 80
117  PAGLIONICO MARIO 01.50.15  ATL. ARCI FAVARO F - UOMINI65 e oltr 91
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